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ATEX Certificate

Pelsan Explosion Proof luminaires can be safely used in potentially explosive environments
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Pelsan

Ex-Proof
Luminaires can be

used safely in:
‘ Chemical, paint and coating facilities,

‘ Petroleum storage facilities,

Oil filing and discharging facilities,

Ports and shipyards,
Power plants & Industrial plants, Fualing stations
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Pelsan Explosion Proof luminaires
can be safely used in potentially
explosive environments.

1 IP65 T8 Waterproof Luminaires

Code No

Power [W]

Luminous Flux [lm]

Colour Temp. [K]

Luminous Effic. [lm/W]

Composite

Largo Ex-Proof
GRP

1280/ 670mm
108458 108459
25 45
2500 4500
6500 6500
100 100

108297 108298
2x18 2x36
T8 T8

Opsiyonel Opsiyonel

ZONE
2

Gas Explosion
Protection

ZONE|
22

Sia Ex-Proof

Aluminium Injection

Code No

Power [W]

Luminous Flux [lm]

Colour Temp. [K]

Luminous Effic. [lm/W]

106615

50

6000

6500

120

temperature
between -20....+50

d

Dust Explosion Operating
Protection

1IP66 LED Highbay Luminaires

N
IP66

IP66 Dust and
Water Resistant ‘Water Resistant

106616

75

8625

6500

115

106617

100

11000

6500

110

106618

125

13125

6500

105

106619

150

15000

6500

100
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IP65Dustand ResistanttoIKo8  High efficiency
+120lm/W

conditions

1 IP66 LED Floodlight

Colour Rendering
Index

Nairo Ex-Proof
Aluminium Injection

Code No 106498 106499
Power [W] 50 75
Luminous Flux [lm] 6000 8625
Colour Temp. [K] 6500 6500
Luminous Effic. [lm/W] 120 115

106500

100

11000

6500

110

106501

125

13125

6500

105

106502

150

15000

6500

100

3000/4000/6500K

Color Temperature

N A
RAL

1023

Remarkable Body
Colour

RAL
7001

Grey
Body Colour

| IP66 LED Canopy Luminaire

125mm

400mm

Piroliz Ex-Proof

Aluminium Injection

Code No 106578 106579 106580
Power [W] 50 75 100
Luminous Flux [lm] 6000 8625 11000
Colour Temp. [K] 6500 6500 6500
Luminous Effic. [lm/W] 120 115 110

106581

125

13125

6500

105

106582

150

15000

6500

100



